

BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.,

REGD. OFFICE: "BAFNA TOWERS" 299, THAMBU CHETTY STREET, CHENNAI-60,0 001, INDIA. PHONE:+044-25267517/25270992/42677555, FAX:91-44-25231264, mail: info@bafnapharma.com, website: www.bafnapharma.com CIN: L24294TN1995PLC030698

January 24, 2017

Listing Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
P J Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

SCRIP CODE: 532989

ISIN: INE 878101014

Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E)

SCRIP SYMBOL: BAFNAPHARM

Mumbai – 400051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Reg 47 of SEBI (LODR), 2015

Pursuant to the provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we attach herewith a copy of Newspaper Advertisement(s) published in Makkal Kural on 10.01.2017 and in Business Standard on 11.01.2017 and on the Postal Ballot Notice sent to the shareholders in connection with issue of 80,00,000 warrants convertible to equity shares on preferential basis.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You.
Yours faithfully,
For BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

Sapna Jain Company Secretary



Factory: UNIT-I: 13, S.V. KOIL STREET, MADHAVARAM, CHENNAI-60, INDIA. PHONE: +044-25530329/25531965, E mail: factory@bafnapharma.com
UNIT-II: 147, Madhavaram Redhills High Road, Grantlyon Village, Vadakarai Post, Chennai-600 052. Phone: +044-26322900, E mail: factory1@bafnapharma.com

முன்னிலையில், ஆக்ஷீனியர்ஸ் ஏலம் போடுவார்

M.Gyanchand Jain, 54/27, Street, West Chennai-33 Naickamar Mambalam, என்ற அடகு வணிகர் வசம் நாள் 01.01.2014 முதல் 30.08.2015 முடிய 01:01:2014 (முதல் 30.08:2015 (முடிய காலள்வில் அடகு வைக்கப்பட்டு காலங்கடந்தும் மீட்கப்படாத பொருட்கள் நாள் 18:01:2017 அன்று மாலை 4 மணியளவில் அன்று மான்ன 4 மண்மாளவை நெ.22/2, கார்ப்பரேஷன் காலனி, ஆற்காடு ரோடு, கோடம்பாக்கம், சென்னை–24. என்ற விலாசத்தில் எமும்பூர்– நங்கம்பாக்கம் என்னை—24. என்ற வாலாசத்துவ எழும்பூர்— நுங்கம்பாக்கம் தாலுக்கா, வட்டாட்சியர் அவ்லது துணை வட்டாட்சியர் அவர்கள் முன்னிலையில், பாஃப்னா ஆக்ஷீனியர்ஸ் ஏலம் போடுவார்

Mitalal, 15/1B, Andiyappan Naicken Street, Govindan Road, West Mambalam, Chennai-33 என்ற அடகு வணிகர் வசம் நாள் 01.01.2014 முதல் 30.11.2015 முடிய காலளவில் அடகு வைக்கப்பட்டு காலங்கடந்தும் கிட்கப்பட்டு காலங்கடந்தும் கிட்கப்படாத பொருட்கள் நான் 27.01.2017 அன்று காலை 11 மணியளவில் நெ.22/2, கார்ப்பரேஷன் காலனி, ஆற்காடு ரேடி, கோடம்பாக்கம், சென்னை 24, என்ற விலாசத்தில் எழும்பூர்-எழும்பூர்- நுங்கம்பாக்கம் தாலுக்கா, வட்டாட்சியர் அல்லது துணை வட்டாட்சியர் அவர்கள் எழும்பூர்-முன்னிலையில், பாஃப்ளா ஆக்ஷீனியர்ஸ் ஏலம் போடுவார்

Ramdev, New No.201, Old No.55, Gujji Street, Anna Nagar, Chennai-102 No.201, என்ற அடகு வணிகர் வசம் நாள் 01.01.2015 முதல் 31,10.2015 முடிய 01.01.2016 முதல் 31,10.2016 முடிய காலள்வில் அடகு வைக்கப்பட்டு காலங்கடந்தும் மீட்கப்படாத பொருட்கள் நாள் 23.01.2017 அன்று காலை 11 மணியளவில் நெ.22/2, கார்ப்பரேஷன் காலனி, ஆற்காடு ரோடு, கோடம்பாக்கம், சென்னை—24. என்ற விலாகத்தில் எழும்பூர்- நுங்கம்பாக்கம் தாலுக்கா, வட்டாட்சியர் அல்லது துணை வட்டாட்சியர் அவர்கள் துணை வட்டா முன்னிலையில், பாஃப்னா **ஆக்ஷீனியர்ஸ்** ஏலம் போடுவார்

P.Sankesh Kothari, 35/72, Narayana Naicken Street, Pudupet, Chennai-2 வணிகர் வசம் நாள் 01.01.2013 முதல் 31.10.2015 முடிய காலளவில் அடகு வைக்கப்பட்டு காலங்கடந்தும் மீட்கப்படாத பொருட்கள் நாள் பொருட்கள் நாள் 27.01.2017 அன்று மாலை 4 மணியளவில் நெ.22/2, கார்ப்பரேஷன் காலனி, ஆற்காடு ரோடு, கோடம்பாக்கம், சென்னை-24. என்ற விலாசத்தில் எழும்பூர்- நுங்கம்பாக்கம் தாலுக்கா, வட்டாட்சியர் அல்லது துணை வட்டா ட்சியர் அவர்கள் முன்னிலையில், பாஃப்னா ஆக்ஷீனியாஸ் ஏலம் போடுவார்

Dhanpatraj Ghisulal, I, PUlla Avenue, Shenoy agar, Chennai-30 என்ற Nagar, Chennai-30 என்ற வணிகர் வசம் நாள் அடக காலளவில் அடகு வைக்கப்பட்டு காலங்கடந்தும் பக்க 01.01.2015 முதல் 30.10.2015 முடிய காலங்கடந்தும் மீட்கப்படாத பொருட்கள் நாள் 20.01,2017 அன்று காலை 11 மணியளவில் நெ.22/2, கார்ப்பரேஷன் காலனி, ஆற்காடு ரோடு, கோடம்பாக்கம், சென்னை—24. என்ற விலாசத்தில் சென்னை-24. என்ற பான்றுவை எழும்பூர்-தாலுக்கா, வட்டாட்சியர் அல்லது துணை வட்டாட்சியர் அவர்கள் முன்னிலையில், பாஃப்னா ஆக்ஷீனியர்ஸ் ஏலம் போடுவார்

D.Seema Kothari, 72, Narayana Naicken Street, Pudupet, Chennai-2 என்ற அடகு வணிகர் வசம் நாள் 01.01.2014 முதல் 30.11.2015 முடிய காலளவில் அடகு வைக்கப்பட்டு காலங்கடந்தும் மீட்கப்படாக பொருட்கள் நாள் 27.01.2017 வபாடுடன் அன்று மாலை 3 மணியளவில் நெ.22/2, கார்ப்பரேஷன் காலனி, ஆற்காடு ரோடு, கோடம்பாக்கம், சென்னன-24. என்ற விலாசத்தில் எழும்பூர்- நஙிகம்பாக்கம் தாலுக்கா, வட்டாட்சியர் அல்லது துணை வட்

விரி ஆக்ஷனியரால் ஏலம் போடப் படும். இந்த அறிவிப்பு மூலம் அடகு வைத்தவர்களுக்கு தெரிவிக்கப் படுகிறது.

சுனவர் ப.நெ.14/4, பு.நெ.21/4 ஆற்காடு ரோடு கோடம்பாக்கம், சென் என்ற அப*ா* 13.01.2014 முதல் 31.08.2015 முடிய 13.01.2014 முதல் 31.08.2015 முடிய காலள்லில் அடகு வைக்கப்பட்டு காலங்கடந்தும் மீட்கப்படாத பொருட்களை நாள் 28.10.2016 அன்று நடைபெற இருந்த எலத்தை மாற்றி நாள் 19.01.2017 பிற்பகல் 2 மணியளவில் எண்.27, பாலமுத்து முதலி தெரு, அன்னாசாலை, சென்னை-2. என்ற விலாசத்தில் துணை வட்டாட்சியர் துணை வட்டாட்சாயா முன்னிலையில், ஏலதாரர் **மெஸர்ஸ் கிரி ஆக்ஷனியரால்** ஏலம் போடப் படும். இந்த அறிவிப்பு மூலம் அடகு வைத்தவர்களுக்கு தெரிவிக்கப் படுகிறது.

***** inaut U.O. 14/4, சூரஜ் கன்வர் ப.நெ.14/4, ஆற்காடு ரோடு, கோடம்பாக்கம், சென்னை–24. என்ற அடகுவணிகர் வசம் நாள் 19.01.2014 முதல் 31.08.2015 முடிய காலளவில் அட்கு 31.06.2015 முடிய காலள்வில் அடகு வைக்கப்பட்டு காலங்கடந்தும் மீட்கப்படாத பொருட்களை நாள் 28.10.2016 அன்று நடைபெற இருந்த ஏலத்தை மாற்றி நாள் இருந்த ஏலத்தை மாற்றி நாள் 19.01.2017 பிற்பகல் 1 மணியளவில் எண்.27, பாலமுத்து முதலி தெரு, அண்ணாச்ரலை, சென்னை-2. என்ற விலாசத்தில் துணை வட்டாட்சியர் முன்னிமையில், ஏலதாரர் மெ**ஸர்ஸ்** விரி ஆக்ஷனியரால் ஏலம் போடப் படும். இந்த அறிவிப்பு மூலம் அடகு வைத்தவர்களுக்கு தெரிவிக்கப் படுகிறது.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS (Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction) C.S. No. 55 of 2016 M.Sarojini ... Plaintiff

Vs. P.S.Murugesan ...Defendant

Mrs.Sasi Rekha W/o Mr. Gopalakrishnan 20/ 153.C.P.W.D.Quarters Indira Nagar, Chennai-600020.

... 2nd Defendant ... 2nd Defendant on behalf of our client Mrs.M.Sarojini, we filed a suit for partition partitioning the property bearing Old No.17. New no.26. M urugesan Street, T. Nagar. Chennai-17. In the said suit the Hon 'ble Master was pleased to ordered Master was pleased to ordered. Master was pleased to ordered summon/ notice to you by way of Publication and returnable by 31.01.2017 for your appearance. Hence please be appear by person or by pleader on the above said date at 10.30 m before the Hon at 10.30.a.m before the Hon'ble Master Court failing which this matter will be decided on merits

in your absence.

M/S. V.MANOHARAN

T.GUNASEKAR Advocates, COUNSEL FOR PLAINTIFF

IN THE COURT OF XV ADDITIONAL CITY CIVIL JUDGE AT MADRAS I.A. No. 133 of 2016 In O.S.No. 6592 of 2013 C.Madhuram and others

... Petitioners/Plaintiffs 4 to 8, 10 & 11 Vs.

Technical Staff Housing Society And others Respondents/Defendants

1.G.K.Baldev, (R7) S/o.Sridharan Door No.15, Gandhi Avenue, Purasawalkam Tank, Chennai -600 084. 2.C.Balasubramanian, (R10) S/o.Chidambaram Pillai, No.138, Sterling Road,

Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034 3.K.Somasundaram, (RI 7) S/o.Kasi Chettiar, No.31, Ramasamy Street, Mannadi, Chennai-600 001 4.K.Varadarajan, (18)

S/o.P.Kuppusamy Gounder,

அருள்மிகு பவானி அம்மன் திருக்கோயில் பெரியாளையம், திருவள்ளுர் மாவட்டம்-601102. தொலைபேசி எண்:044-27927177

பசலி 1427க்க கீழ்கானம் இனக்கிற்கான விலைப்பள்ளி கோர்படுகி

ह्य. जलक	வேலப்புள்ளி இனங்கள்	டெண்டர் டெபாசிட் தொகை	விலை படிவம் ஒன்றின்
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
1	திருக்கோயில் வலைதளத்தினை மேம்படுத்துதல்	съ.30,000/-	%.100/-

டெண்டர் படிவங்கள் கிடைக்கும் நூள்

: 16.01.2017 முதல் 25.01.2017 மாலை 3.00 மணி வரையில்

சீலிட்ட டெண்டர்கள் கிடைக்க வேண்டிய கடைசி நாள் : 25.01.2017 **மாலை** 6.00 **மணிக்குள்** சீலிட்ட டெண்டர்கள் திறக்கப்படும் நாள் : 27.01.2017 ATEMS) 11.00 LOSS சீலிட்ட டெண்டர்கள் திறக்குமிடம் திருக்கோயில் திருமண மண்டபம்

சடைபட டெடைர்கள் அறக்கும்பம் : ஆவுலைகத்தில் நேரிலும், www.omribhavaniamman டெண்டர் பழவர்களை கிருக்கோயில் அலுவலகத்தில் நேரிலும், www.omribhavaniamman செய்துக்கொள்ளலாம். பதிவீறக்கம் செய்யப்பட்ட டெண்டர் பழவர்களுக்கான தொகை, மற்றும் பிணை வைப்புத்தோகை ஆகியவற்றை வருள்மித பணனி அம்மன் திருக்கோவில், பெரியபாளையும் என்ற பெயரில் சென்னையில் மாற்றத்தக்க வகையில் கேட்புக் காசோலையாக எடுத்து டெண்டர் பழவத்துடன் இணைத்து சமர்ப்பிக்கப்பட வேண்டும்.

இதர வீவரங்களை திருக்கோயில் அலுவலகத்தில், அலுவலக நாட்களில் நேரில் கேட்டும், வீசாரித்தும் தெரிந்துக்கொள்ளலாம்.

இடம் : பெரியபானையம் நாள் : 08.01.2017 - செயல் அலும்லர் மே மூர் 2020 கூடும் 20217, அருள்ளுர், 08.01.2017

திரு.அஞ்சன் லோகமித்ரா, பரம்பரை மேலானும் அறங்காவலர்



BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CIN: L2494TN1995PLC030398

Regd. Off: New No.299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennal-600 001 Tel: 044 - 25267517 / 25270992, Fax: 044 - 25261264 E-mail: info@bafnapharma.com, Website: www.bafnapharma.com

NOTICE .

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (including any amendment thereto or enactment/re-enactment thereto) the Company has on Monday, 3" January, 2017 completed the dispatch of Postal ballot Notice ("Notice") along with the Explanatory Statement and the Postal Ballot Form to the members of the Company as on the cut-off date i.e. 30" December, 2016 in physical mode through courier (earlier it was decided to send by registered post, however finally the notice were sent by courier), along with postage pre-paid self-addressed envelope whose email-ide are not registered with Depository Depository Participants or with the Company's RTA and electronically whose e-mails are registered for seeking their approval by postal ballot, including voting by electronic means in respect of special resolution under section £2(1)(c) and 42 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules and Chapter VII of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009 for Issue of convertible warrants into equity shares on preferential basis to the promoter and/or promoter group and to non-promoter group of the Company as set out in the notice dated 7" January, 2017.

The "Relevant Date" pursuant to Regulation 71 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations in

The "Relevant Date" pursuant to Regulation 71 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations in relation to the above mentioned Preferential Issue of Warrants, is Monday, 9" January, 2017 which is a date 30 days prior to the deemed date of passing of this Resolution by the members of the Company through postal ballot and accordingly the minimum price calculated in accordance with the provisions of Regulation 76(1) of Chapter VII of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009 is Rs.30.30/- per warrant ("minimum price").

The issue price has been decided at Rs.32/- per warrant (Rs.10/- per share towards face value and Rs.22/- per share towards premium) convertible into equivalent number of equity shares of Rs.10/- each to the proposed allottees to be allotted within 18 (eighteen) months from the date of allotment of the sald Warrants, in one or more tranches, subject to the passing of special resolution being passed by the members of the Company through postal ballot and other necessary approvals. necessary approvals

The Company has engaged services of CDSL for the purpose of providing evoting facility to all its members. The voting period commences on Tuesday, 10° January, 2017 at 10.00 a.m. and ends on Wednesday, 8° February, 2017 at 5.00 p.m. E-voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 p.m. on Wednesday, 8° February, 2017. Any ballot form received after 5:00 p.m. on Wednesday, 8° February, 2017 would be strictly treated as if reply from the Member(s) has not been received. Members who have not received the said notice and form may download from the website of CDSL i.e. www.evotingIndla.com or from website of the Company www.bafnaphama.com or obtain a duplicate postal ballot form from the registered office of the Company aituated at No.299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-500001. Members' having any grievances connected with the voting by postal ballot including voting by electronic means can contact Mr. Mahaveer Chand Bafna, Mahaging Director and/or Ms. Sapna Jain, Company Secretary and Compliance officer of the Company at the registered office of the Company or by sending an e-mail at cs@bafnapharma.com. The Company has engaged services of CDSL for the purpose of providing esending an e-mail at cs@bafnapharma.com.

Date: 09.01.2017 Place: Chennai

For BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Sd/- BAFNA MAHAVEER CHAND **Managing Director**

ாண்க்க தமிழ்நாடு மாநில வாணிப கழகம் லிட்

(தமிழ்நாடு அரசு நிறுவனம்) அலுவலக முகவரி: மாவட்ட மேலாளர், திருவள்ளூர் (கிழக்கு) மாவட்டம் (இருப்பு) எண்.1, பெங்களுர் நெடுஞ்சாலை, திருமழிசை அலகு-1, செம்பரம்பாக்கம், தொலைபேசி எண். 26810423

ந.க.எண்.அ1/3284 /2017

நாள்: 05.01.2017

ஒப்பந்தப்புள்ளி அறிவிப்பு (Tender Notice)

தமிழ்நாடு மாநில வாணிப கழகம், திருவள்ளுர் (கிழக்கு) மாவட்டம், மாவட்ட மேலாளர் சரகத்துக்கு உட்பட்ட செம்பரம்பாக்கத்தில் இயங்கும் திருமழிசை அலகு-1 கிடங்கிலிருந்து 01 கி.மீ முதல் 50 கி.மீ தூரத்திற்கும் 51 தியி முதல் 100 கி.மீ தூரத்திற்கும் மேலும் 100 கி.மீ மேல் உள்ள பகுதிகளில் இயங்கிவரும் அனைத்து மதுபான சில்வறை விற்பனை கடைகளுக்கும் இந்தியாவில் தயாராகும் அயல்நாட்டு மதுபானப்பெட்டிகளை கொண்டு சோப்பதற்கு போக்குவரத்து ஒப்பந்தகாரர்கள் நியமிப்பது பற்றிய

திருவள்ளுர் (கிழக்கு) மாவட்டம், திருவள்ளுர், செம்பரம்பாக்கத்தில் இயங்கிவரும் தமிழ்நாடு மாநில் வாணிப கழக மதுபான கிடங்கிலிருந்து திருவள்ளுர் (கிழக்கு) மாவட்டத்தில் அமைந்துள்ள 142 மதுபான சில்லறை விற்பனை கடைகளுக்கும் அட்டைப் பேட்டிகளில் அடைக்கப்பட்டுள்ள. இந்தியாவில் தயாராகும் அயல்நாட்டு மதுபான வகைகளை, லாரியில் எடுத்துச் செல்வதற்குரிய போக்குவரத்து ஒப்பந்தக்காரர்களுக்கான முடி முத்திரையிடப்பட்ட (2 Way Bid System) டெண்டர்கள் வரவேற்கப்படுகின்றன.



CENTRAL ELECTRICITY SUPPLY UTILITY OF ODISHA

Head Office: 2nd Floor, IDCO Towers, Janpath, Bhubaneswar-751 022 Phone: 0674-2541575 Fax: 0674-2543125

Website: www.cescoorissa.com, www.cesuodisha.com

Tender Notice No.: CESU/H.Qrs./P&S/640/2016-17/Vol-I/846 Dt.: 10.01.2017

TENDER NOTICE

For and on behalf of CESU, the undersigned invites sealed tenders in duplicate on two part bidding system from the eligible bidders, who comply to the terms and conditions for the supply of following materials superscribing the Tender Specification No., Name of the material & date of opening (as mentioned in the specifications). The tender papers can be obtained from the undersigned at the above address on payment of the cost of Tender Paper indicated below in D.D. drawn on any Nationalised / Scheduled Bank in favour of the CESU payable at Bhubaneswar. The cost of tender paper is non-refundable.

SCHEDULE OF MATERIALS TENDERED: Tender Specification No.: CESU/P&S/329/2016-17, Name of Materials: 8 MVA, 33/11KV (Cu.) Power Transformers, Unit: Nos., Quantity: 02, Cost of Tender Paper (Rs.): 15,000/+ 5% VAT = 15,750.00, EMD (Rs.): 1.29 Lakhs. TIME SCHEDULES: Last Date & Time for selling of tender papers: 02.02.2017 upto 1:00 PM, Last Date & Time for submission of tender: 03.02.2017 upto 1:00 PM, Last Date & Time for opening of tender: 03.02.2017 at 3:30 PM opwards. The intending bidders can also download the tender document from our website www.cesuodisha.com. However, the bidder has to furnish an Account Payee Bank Draft drawn on any Nationalised / Scheduled Bank in favour of the CESU payable at Bhubaneswar for the cost of the bid documents indicated above, along with his bid, falling of which the bid will be rejected outright. In the event of any specified date for the sale, submission or opening of bids being declared a holiday for CESU, the bids will be sold/received/opened up at the appointed time on the next working day. CESU also reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof, if the situation so warrants. For detail Tender Specifications, qualifying norms and other Terms & Conditions, updates & modifications to these specifications if any, please keep visiting our website www.cesucodisha.com.

Sd/- Chief General Manager (P&S)



BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CIN: L2494TN1995PLC030398

Regd. Off: New No.299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-600 001 Tel: 044 - 25267517 / 25270992, Fax: 044 - 25261264 E-mall: info@bafnapharma.com, Website: www.bafnapharma.com

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (including any amendment thereto or enactment/re-enactment thereof) the Company has on Monday, \$^{\text{N}}\$ January, 2017 completed the dispatch of Postal ballot Notice ("Notice") along with the Explanatory Statement and the Postal Ballot Form to the members of the Company as on the cut-off date i.e. 30" December, 2016 in physical mode through courier (earlier it was decided to send by registered post, however finally the notice were sent by courier), along with Depository Popository Participants or with the Company's RTA and electronically whose e-mails are registered for seeking their approval by postal ballot, including voting by electronic means in respect of special resolution under section 62(1)(c) and 42 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules and Chapter VII of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009 for issue of convertible warrants into equity shares on preferential basis to the promoter and/or promoter group and to non-promoter group of the Company as set out in the notice dated 7" January, 2017.

The "Relevant Date" pursuant to Regulation 71 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations in relation to the above mentioned Preferential Issue of Warrants, is Monday, 9th January, 2017 which is a date 30 days prior to the deemed date of passing of this Resolution by the members of the Company through postal ballot and accordingly the minimum price calculated in accordance with the provisions of Regulation 76(1) of Chapter VII of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009 is Rs.30.30/- per warrant ("minimum price").

The issue price has been decided at Rs.32/- per warrant (Rs.10/- per share towards face value and Rs.22/- per share towards premium) convertible into equivalent number of equity shares of Rs.10/- each to the proposed allottees to be allotted within 18 (eighteen) months from the date of allotment of the sald Warrants, in one or more tranches, subject to the passing of special resolution being passed by the members of the Company through postal ballot and other recessary appropriate.

The Company bas engaged services of CDSL for the purpose of providing evoting facility to all its members. The voting period commences on Tuesday, 10th January, 2017 at 10.00 a.m. and ends on Wednesday, 8th February, 2017 at 5.00 p.m. E-voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 p.m. on Wednesday, 8th February, 2017. Any ballot form received after 5:00 p.m. on Wednesday, 8th February, 2017. would be strictly treated as if reply from the Member(s) has not been received. Members who have not received the said notice and form may download from the website of CDSL i.e. www.evotingindia.com or from website of the Company www.bafnaphama.com or obtain a duplicate postal ballot form from the registered office of the Company situated at No.299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-600001. Members' having any grievances connected with the voting by postal ballot including voting by electronic means can contact Mr. Mahaveer Chand Bafna, Managing Director and/or Ms. Sapna Jain, Company Secretary and Compliance officer of the Company at the registered office of the Company or by sending an e-mail at cs@bafnapharma.com.

Date: 09.01.2017 Place: Chennai For BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Sd/- BAFNA MAHAVEER CHAND Managing Director OF

Ph. No. 0184-2254220, 2250 e-mail ID: nac

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORAT TENDER/COMMUNITY PARTICIPATION

Online Bids are invited on behalf of the Commissioner, Municipal Corpo from eligible Bidders registered/enlisted in DULB/ULB/PHED, Haryana in appro of submission of the bid and bidders enlisted with CPWD, postal, telecom, Railly / Central Government under takings/ organisations in a class equivalent to "AA" and meeting eligibility criteria after giving prescribed Earnest Money, Details of this criteria can also be seen in DNIT exhibited on web site: https://haryanaeprocu

criteria cari also de seen in divit exhibited on web site.						
S.N.	Name of Work	Est.Cost (in Crores)	Bid Document & eService Fee			
1	Construction of Storm Water Drain alongwith Intermediate Pumping Station and Rain Water Harvesting Structure in Karnal Town under AMRUT Program.	78.81	25000 + 1000 = 26000/-			

Online closing date for Contractors/Firms/Agencies etc, is **08.02.2017** at Detail of works and other terms & conditions can be seen on <a href="https://hary.com/https://hary.co

4523



Clt Regd. Office: 6A, Shantinagar, San website: www.asianpaints.com; email: inves Tel. No.: (022) 6218

NOTICE

CF

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Lis Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors **Monday**, **23**rd **January**, **2017**, *inter alia*, to consider the following:

- Audited standalone financial results of the Company for the qu 31st December, 2016; and
- Unaudited consolidated financial results of the Company for the q 31st December, 2016.

This intimation is also available on the website of the stock exchanges BS and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindic.com) where and on the Company's website (www.asianpaints.com).

Place : Mumbai

Date: 10th January, 2017

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF IN

Regd. Office : B-9, Qutab Institutional Area, Katwaria Sara

Website: www.powergridindia.com, GIN: L4
EXTENSION OF NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Ref.: NESH/CSM/NIT/16/Extn-2 Dated: 05.01.20:

(Original NIT No. NESH/CSM/NIT/16 dated 14.10.2

		(Original NIT Ko.NESH/CSM/NIT/16 dated	_		
POWERGRID invites online bids through the e-portal https://pgcileps.buyjunction.					
Package Ref :	Ontails / Site	Salient Particulars	Down Docu Bio		
Package- 1	Bongaigaon- Salakati Assam	Construction of Quarter Guard, Day Store and Cylinder Bank for CISF, SBSS unit at 400/220kV Bongaigaon – Salakati Sub-station under NERSS-III.	Upt 18		
Package-3	Dimapur, Nagaland	Renovation of Residential Quarters, Flooring of Office Building and minor repairing & painting of Community Hall at 220/132 kV Dimapur Sub- station under O&M.	Upt IN		
Package- 6	Bongaigaon, Assam	Installation work of 4.5" IPS Aluminium Tubular Bus Bar for up gradation of existing 400kV Main Bus-I and Bus-II at 400kV Bongaigaon Sub-station including dismantling of exiting 4" IPS Aluminium Pipe under NERSS-IV.	Upt IA		
Package- 7	Salakati, Balipara (Assam)	Supply and Installation of Control Switching Device for 400kV Circuit Breakers controlling for POWERGRID, NERTS under 0&M.	Upt		

All other terms & conditions shall remain same as per Original NIT. http://www.powergridindia.com and e-Procurement Portal https://pgclieps.buyjs

POWERGRID Delivering Smart Transmission S

Busines Standard Churca